Opposition to the City of Beaumont's Sewer Fee Increase in Violation of Prop 218

l,		, the Owner/Renter Residing at	
		, California 92223,	
	osition to the Sewer Fee Increa , in violation of Prop 218 Laws	ase imposed/approved by the Beau requiring Voter Approval.	mont
into the General Fund. \$100 M	•	unt and continues to deposit Sewer Fe eaumont Sewer Plant, no one has bee money again. The Answer is No.	
•	•	om Beaumont's CFD Bonds to the o://beaumontgate.org/beaumont-sewer	۲-
		st five years with their last illegal sewer uote Beaumont City Manager Todd Par	
	ff ignored the Citizens' request. In:	opment until the government was unde stead of collecting the needed Mitigation	
for \$12 Million worth of Mitigatio	n Fees. The \$3 Million money was gation fees to pay for the sewer ca	id \$3 Million total to the City in exchans deposited into the General Fund as bapacity, roads, and other impacts that	
•	paid for other roads, sewer capac	aid all of their mitigation fees for 'Potre ity, or medical services when the exce	
the consequences. Council has	ignored/attacked Citizens that kne itizens should not have to bear the	series of poor choices without consider lew the Staff was lying and Sewer Fund e burden of past and current	
For the above stated reasons ar Violation of Prop 218 Laws.	nd others; I am Opposed to the Ci	ty of Beaumont's Sewer Fee Increase	in
NAME	SIGNATURE	DATE	